
Noting two anniversaries with a common theme. Thinking on 
the following lines will help in completing Day 22 22W (7,5,4):

7W2,9N3,1D,16di3 (1,5,4,3)
18di4,17,4W (4,1,6,2,3,4)

9N5,7,34N3,14di2,8di,7W2,9S2,14di2 (5,7,3,2,5,2)

Day 31 (7,8,4), with the assistance of the asterisked cells, follows.Photography
NASA, ESA and STScI

1

Sirius

August
20222

3

4

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17
18 19

2021

22

23
24

30

25
26

27

28
29

32
31

34

33

N

S

*
*

*

*
*

* *
*

*

* *

*

Grid by Sirius

1

Sirius

August
20222

3

4

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17
18 19

2021

22

23
24

30

25
26

27

28
29

32
31

34

33

*
*

*

*
*

* *
*

*

* *

*

N

S

Grid by Sirius



Detailed assistance with the sphere grid 
can be found on page 1 of the calendar 
and on the website.

Day 4 
6di (5)

A larger drawing can 
be found on the 
inside back cover.

MON

8 9N5,9N3,1D3

15 16di4

Irritation after seven 
years in Scotland  —  
nothing in bad taste (4)

22 22W

(thematic deduction)
(7,5,4)

29 32S5

Candycute ballroom 
blitzers like 
cheesecake. Mm — 
that’s nice! (5)

TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

1 4W6

One hundred and fifty
fifth lyrical work of 
Chandler (before The 

Big Sleep) (6)

Shattered 3 in land of
make believe (55)

9 10N6

16 17di5

Related with a liberal 
postwar president (5)

23 22di,26E2

Dead loves. What’s 
happened? (4,2)

30 34N3(via orange
 path) ,15,14

How to Clash by Night 
perhaps? (5)

2 4di

Get measure of best 
friend’s girl? On the 
contrary. It’s about 
returning sailor (5)

Condition blowing 
cold and hot starting 
attack (4,2)

10 11N2,3di,2S3

17 21di

Some like it hot! 
Richards for example. (5)

24 23di2

French blonde 
bombshell (1,1)

31 
Select a word from the 
grid and complete a 
phrase with an 
anagram of the twelve 
asterisked cells (7,8,4)

3 5di

1 in 8’s monkey business 
with butterflies (6)

Widely suspect it is 
controlled easily (6)

11 12N5

18 19S4

Eg Dietrich recorded in 
loud argument for 
device to assist 
cleavage (4)

25 24N3

Single Scots yearn at 
sea to leave the navy 
behind (3)

4 6di

Languidly attract US 
soldier with it (though 
dreaded by Goons) (5)

Switched working with 
Various Artists (Elton 
initially) to make 
heavenly dramatic 
appearances (5)

12 13S7

19 20S3,33di,31N2

How cobblers stiffen 
resolve when the lights 
go out. X! (3,3)

26 27di

Foxy lady once: sadly 
no more (6)

5 7W9

Approaching end within 
breakdown (2,3,4)

Kind of look Adam gave 
Eve after a bite? (7)

13 13di

20 20di4

Iconic moment in wide 
print (4)

27 28di3,25

Less favoured brunette 
friend (‘too pretty for 
Kansas City) and mate 
of swinger on Vine (4)

6 8di3   ,7W2,9S2,
14di2

Such a peach on film to 
cherish (5,2)

Evidence of vivacious 
life getting off barbs 
perhaps (7)

14 14di

21 21D

Sound crew including 
number and right away 
started reproduction 
biblically (4)

28 29di

Facility for unintentional 
OD perhaps ends in 11 
or 25 (1,3,1)

7 8di4

Standing on street 
taken aback enveloped 
by delicious 
undercurrents (4)

Stripped, made an 
impression and left the 
ground (4,3)

Wikitionary

Aug 2022

’



7W2,9N3,1D,16di3 (1,5,4,3)
18di4,17,4W (4,1,6,2,3,4)

9N5,7,34N3,14di2,8di,7W2,9S2,14di2 
(5,7,3,2,5,2)

Day 31 (7,8,4), with the assistance of the 
asterisked cells, follows.

 Name: 

 Email: 

Enter online at 3dcalendarpuzzles.co.uk/latestpuzzles
or scan and email to calendarpuzzles@btinternet.com

by midnight                             31 August 2022.

Noting two anniversaries 
with a common theme. 

Thinking on the following 
lines will help in completing 

Day 22 22W (7,5,4):

Day 4 
6di (5) August

2022

Printerfriendly version

Sirius

1

Sirius

August
20222

3

4

5

6
7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17
18 19

2021

22

23
24

30

25
26

27

28
29

32
31

34

33

N

S

*
*

*

*
*

* *
*

*

* *

*

Grid by Sirius


