

MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
<b>1</b> 4W-6	2 <sub>4di</sub>	3 5di	4 6di Wikitionary	<b>5</b> 7W-9	6 8di-3①,7W-2,9S-2,	7 8di-4©
One hundred and fifty- fifth lyrical work of Chandler (before <i>The</i> <i>Big Sleep</i> ) (6)	Get measure of best friend's girl? On the contrary. It's about returning sailor (5)	1 in 8's monkey business with butterflies (6)	Languidly attract US soldier with <i>it</i> (though dreaded by Goons) (5)	Approaching end within breakdown (2,3,4)	Such a peach on film to cherish (5,2)	Standing on street taken aback enveloped by delicious undercurrents (4)
8 9N-5,9N-3,1D-3	9 <sub>10N-6</sub>	10 11N-2,3di,2S-3	<b>11</b> <sub>12N-5</sub>	<b>12</b> <sub>13S-7</sub>	13 <sub>13di</sub>	<b>14</b> <sub>14di</sub>
Shattered 3 in land of make believe (5-5)	Condition blowing cold and hot starting attack (4,2)	Widely suspect it is controlled easily (6)	Switched working with Various Artists (Elton initially) to make heavenly dramatic appearances (5)	Kind of look Adam gave Eve after a bite? (7)	Evidence of vivacious life getting off barbs perhaps (7)	Stripped, made an impression and left the ground (4,3)
15 <sub>16di-4</sub>	16 17di-5	17 <sub>21di</sub>	18 198-4	19 20S-3,33di,31N-2	20 20di-4	<b>21</b> <sub>21D</sub>
Irritation after seven years in Scotland — nothing in bad taste (4)	Related with a liberal post-war president (5)	Some like it hot! Richards for example. (5)	Eg Dietrich recorded in loud argument for device to assist cleavage (4)	How cobblers stiffen resolve when the lights go out. X! (3,3)	Iconic moment in wide print (4)	Sound crew including number and right away started reproduction biblically (4)
22 22W	23 <sub>22di,26E-2</sub>	24 <sub>23di-2</sub>	25 <sub>24N-3</sub>	<b>26</b> 27di	27 <sub>28di-3,25</sub>	28 <sub>29di</sub>
(thematic deduction) (7,5,4)	Dead loves. What's happened? (4,2)	French blonde bombshell (1,1)	Single Scots yearn at sea to leave the navy behind (3)	Foxy lady once: sadly no more (6)	Less favoured brunette friend ('too pretty for Kansas City) and mate of swinger on Vine (4)	Facility for unintentional OD perhaps ends in 11 or 25 (1,3,1)
29 32S-5  Candy-cute ballroom blitzers like cheesecake. Mm — that's nice! (5)	30 34N-3(via orange path) ,15,14  How to <i>Clash by Night</i> perhaps? (5)	31 Select a word from the grid and complete a phrase with an anagram of the twelve asterisked cells (7,8,4)	**************************************	Day 4 6di (5)		
Detailed assistance with the sphere grid can be found on page 1 of the calendar and on the website.				A larger drawing can be found on the inside back cover.		Aug 2022

